
Monday 10/02/23 Tuesday  10/03/23 Wednesday 10/04/23 Thursday 10/05/23 Friday  10/06/23
Cheesy Bread Chicken N Waffles Burrito Rice Bowl w/ 3-bean chili Meatloaf Popcorn Chicken Parmesan
Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Mexican Corn Mashed potatoes w/ gravy Twisted breadstick

Cool Tropics Fruit Slush Potato Roasters Assorted Fruit Steamed Broccoli Tossed Salad
Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Milk Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit

Milk Milk Hot Sauce (1) Milk Milk
Ketchup (1) Syrup (1)

Beef & Cheese Burrito Hamburger/Cheeseburger Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Sandwich Spicy/Crispy Chicken Sandwich Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza
Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

Monday  10/09/23 Tuesday  10/10/23 Wednesday  10/11/23 Thursday  10/12/23 Friday 10/13/23
Meat Lover/Cheese Pizza Cherry Blossom Chicken Chicken Nuggets Nachos w/Meat & Cheese Corn Dogs

Baby Carrots Fried Rice Grahams Black Beans Tossed Salad
Sidekick Fruit Cup Stir-Fry Vegetables Steamed Broccoli Salsa Green Beans

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Ketchup (2), Mustard (1)
Ketchup (1), BBQ (1)

Chicken Dipping Sauce (1)
Spicy/Crispy Chicken Sandwich Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Sandwich Hamburger/Cheeseburger Beef & Cheese Burrito Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza

Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

Monday 10/16/23 Tuesday 10/17/23 Wednesday  09/13/23 Thursday  09/14/23 Friday  09/15/23
Mini Cheese Quesadilla Hot Dogs (Beef)

Salsa Baked Beans
Baby Carrots Tossed Salad

Cool Tropics Fruit Slush Assorted Fruit
Assorted Fruit Milk Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Milk Ketchup (1) Syrup (1)

Beef & Cheese Burrito Spicy/Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Salad Bar Salad Bar

Monday  10/23/23 Tuesday  10/24/23 Wednesday  10/25/23 Thursday  10/26/23 Friday  10/27/23

Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Monday 10/30/23 Tuesday  10/31/23 Wednesday 11/1/23 Thursday 11/2/23 Friday  11/3/2023
BBQ Chicken Sandwich Chicken & Veg Potstickers Pizza Crunchers (4) Enchilasagna Buffalo Chicken Mac

Tater tots with sweet chili sauce Marinara Sauce Dinner Roll Tossed Salad
Baby Carrots Fried Rice Steamed Broccoli Tossed Salad Green Beans

Sidekick Fruit Cup Stir-Fry Vegetables Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit
Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Grahams Milk Milk

Milk Milk Milk
Hamburger/Cheeseburger Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Sandwich Spicy/Crispy Chicken Sandwich Beef & Cheese Burrito Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza

Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

Babcock Neighborhood/High School (6-12) - October Lunch Menu


